



---

## **materiale de instalatii electrice**

I.D.: 93146637

---

Data publicarii	08.02.24	Coduri CPV	31340000-1 31200000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.350,45 RON - 4.350,45 RON

---

Descriere: Corp iluminat IP65 2X1200 25bucX29.42lei=735.50 Corp iluminat IP65 2x600 10BUCx24.37LEI=243.7lei PAT PVC CABLU 25x25 50BUCx6.73lei=336.50lei Bec E27 10W 6buc 5pachete X30.25lei=151.25lei Cablu MYYM 3X2.5 100mlX4.45lei=445.00lei Cablu MYYM 3X4 100mlX7.82lei=782.00lei Corp led T5 8W 50bucX31.09lei=1554.50lei Fasete 7.6x370 300bucX0.34lei=102.00lei

---